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TTEEEERRTTHHAANNKKEERR  MMAAHHAAVVEEEERR  UUNNIIVVEERRSSIITTYY  
((EEssttaabblliisshheedd  uunnddeerr  GGoovvtt..  ooff  UU..  PP..  AAcctt  NNoo..  3300,,  22000088))  

DDeellhhii  RRooaadd,,  MMoorraaddaabbaadd  ((UU..PP..)) 
 

 

Result of Ph.D. Coursework Examination held on 16 - 18 June, 2021 
 

List of Qualified Candidates 
 
A. Course Title: Research Methodology      Course Code: RRMD101 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Name Registration No. Discipline 

1 Vineet Saxena TCA 18 Ph.D./158 Computer Applications 

2 Yash Chandra Gangwar TPE 19 Ph.D./164 Physical Education 

3 Chandra Shekhar Sharma TPH 19 Ph.D./165 Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 

4 Shashi Ranjan TPH 19 Ph.D./167 Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 

5 Nand Kishor Prasad Sah TPT 19 Ph.D./177 Physiotherapy (Neurosciences) 

6 Deep Chand Jain CJS 19 Ph.D./178 Jainology 

7 Akshay Kumar Siddhu TCA 20 Ph.D./181 Computer Applications 

8 Gaurav Kumar Rajput TCA 20 Ph.D./185 Computer Science & Engineering 

9 Hina Hashmi TCA 20 Ph.D./186 Computer Applications 

10 Trang Jain TCA 20 Ph.D./187 Computer Applications 

11 Navneet Kumar Vishnoi TMG 20 Ph.D./188 Management 

12 Anand Joshi TMG 20 Ph.D./191 Management 

13 Roma Khanna TMG 20 Ph.D./192 Management 

14 Jyoti Ranjan Labh TCA 20 Ph.D./193 Computer Applications 

15 Atul Mathur TCA 20 Ph.D./195 Computer Science & Engineering  

16 Surabhi Vashishtha TMG 20 Ph.D./196 Management 

17 Sanjeev Kumar CJS 20 Ph.D./197 Jainology 

18 Ashish Raj TEN 20 Ph.D./198 Physics 

19 Alka Rani TED 20 Ph.D./201 Education 

20 Khyati TEN 20 Ph.D./202 Mathematics 

21 Ajeet Singh TEN 20 Ph.D./203 Mathematics 



2 | P a g e  
 

22 Saurabh Agnihotri TPT 20 Ph.D./204 Physiotherapy (Sports) 

23 Rahul Vishnoi TEN 20 Ph.D./205 Electronics & Communication 

24 Saksham TEN 20 Ph.D./206 Management 

 

B. Course Title: Quantitative Methods and Computer Applications Course Code: RRMD102 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Registration No. Discipline 

1 Yash Chandra Gangwar TPE 19 Ph.D./164 Physical Education 

2 Rajesh Kumar Sharma TPH 19 Ph.D./166 Pharmacy (Pharmacognosy) 

3 Shashi Ranjan TPH 19 Ph.D./167 Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 

4 Indu Tripathi TED 19 Ph.D./174 Education 

5 Nand Kishor Prasad Sah TPT 19 Ph.D./177 Physiotherapy (Neurosciences) 

6 Deep Chand Jain CJS 19 Ph.D./178 Jainology 

7 Renu Jain CJS 19 Ph.D./180 Jainology 

8 Akshay Kumar Siddhu TCA 20 Ph.D./181 Computer Applications 

9 Gaurav Kumar Rajput TCA 20 Ph.D./185 Computer Science & Engineering 

10 Hina Hashmi TCA 20 Ph.D./186 Computer Applications 

11 Trang Jain TCA 20 Ph.D./187 Computer Applications 

12 Navneet Kumar Vishnoi TMG 20 Ph.D./188 Management 

13 Anand Joshi TMG 20 Ph.D./191 Management 

14 Roma Khanna TMG 20 Ph.D./192 Management 

15 Jyoti Ranjan Labh TCA 20 Ph.D./193 Computer Applications 

16 Atul Mathur TCA 20 Ph.D./195 Computer Science & Engineering  

17 Surabhi Vashishtha TMG 20 Ph.D./196 Management 

18 Sanjeev Kumar CJS 20 Ph.D./197 Jainology 

19 Ashish Raj TEN 20 Ph.D./198 Physics 

20 Alka Rani TED 20 Ph.D./201 Education 

21 Khyati TEN 20 Ph.D./202 Mathematics 

22 Ajeet Singh TEN 20 Ph.D./203 Mathematics 

23 Saurabh Agnihotri TPT 20 Ph.D./204 Physiotherapy (Sports) 

24 Rahul Vishnoi TEN 20 Ph.D./205 Electronics & Communication 

25 Saksham TEN 20 Ph.D./206 Management 
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C. Course Title: Research and Publication Ethics          Course Code: CPE-RPE101 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Registration No. Discipline 

1 Yash Chandra Gangwar TPE 19 Ph.D./164 Physical Education 

2 Nand Kishor Prasad Sah TPT 19 Ph.D./177 Physiotherapy (Neurosciences) 

3 Deep Chand Jain CJS 19 Ph.D./178 Jainology 

4 Renu Jain CJS 19 Ph.D./180 Jainology 

5 Akshay Kumar Siddhu TCA 20 Ph.D./181 Computer Applications 

6 Aishwarya Tomer TCA 20 Ph.D./183 Computer Applications 

7 Gaurav Kumar Rajput TCA 20 Ph.D./185 Computer Science & Engineering 

8 Hina Hashmi TCA 20 Ph.D./186 Computer Applications 

9 Trang Jain TCA 20 Ph.D./187 Computer Applications 

10 Navneet Kumar Vishnoi TMG 20 Ph.D./188 Management 

11 Anand Joshi TMG 20 Ph.D./191 Management 

12 Roma Khanna TMG 20 Ph.D./192 Management 

13 Jyoti Ranjan Labh TCA 20 Ph.D./193 Computer Applications 

14 Atul Mathur TCA 20 Ph.D./195 Computer Science & Engineering  

15 Surabhi Vashishtha TMG 20 Ph.D./196 Management 

16 Sanjeev Kumar CJS 20 Ph.D./197 Jainology 

17 Ashish Raj TEN 20 Ph.D./198 Physics 

18 Alka Rani TED 20 Ph.D./201 Education 

19 Khyati TEN 20 Ph.D./202 Mathematics 

20 Ajeet Singh TEN 20 Ph.D./203 Mathematics 

21 Saurabh Agnihotri TPT 20 Ph.D./204 Physiotherapy (Sports) 

22 Rahul Vishnoi TEN 20 Ph.D./205 Electronics & Communication 

23 Saksham TEN 20 Ph.D./206 Management 

 
 

 
 

JOINT REGISTRAR (R & D) 


